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New Listings: 3 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

4362 Laclede Ave, Apt 2 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,371 – 1894 9/19/2021 $2,000 mo. $1

1 Active MLS ID: 21067048

This amazing apartment is found on a beautiful residential street in the CWE. Tree lined for that at home feel, 4362 Laclede is the
perfect location for anyone wanting easy access to all the CWE offers. As you enter the apartment your eyes are captured by the beautiful
parquet flooring in the main living and dining rooms. The updated kitchen with gas range offers spacious cabinetry and lots of counter
space for food prep. Walk further back and you find the two bedrooms with carpeted floors, a beautiful master bath and spacious master
walk-in closet. Downstairs you find another full bath, washer/dryer, fireplace and your own little getaway. Step outside your door to the
deck shared by the three tenants in the building with a small garden and walkway to the covered parking pad with your own assigned
space. Close to the CWE shops and restaurants, Whole Foods, Kaldi's Coffee, Shake Shack and all the Wash U. medical facilities and you
can't ask for more. Apply today.

Courtesy of HSG Realty

4538 Pershing Pl Single Family 3/4 2,107 8,059 1962 9/17/2021 $895,000 $425

2 Active MLS ID: 21065377

Exquisite private place home in a gorgeous setting, combining the best of superb interior details with lush exterior gardens and mature
trees. This property is truly an urban oasis. The home features gorgeous wood floors and plantation shutters; a stylish combined
kitchen/dining room with top-of-the-line appliances; lovely living room with built-in bookcases, gas fireplace and sliding glass doors,
opening to the sublime rear gardens; a primary suite featuring balcony, full bath with skylight, and 10x10 closet/dressing area; guest
bedroom with ensuite bath; a private office overlooking side gardens; a lower level family room with full bath, storage closets, and cedar
closet; plus a private 2-car garage. This gem is an ideal condo alternative, featuring the convenience of an easily-maintained condo
along with the privacy of a single-family home. It's offered at a price/SF similar to nearby luxury condos, without the expensive monthly
condo fees. Only a one-block walk to Euclid Avenue.

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Realty - Gunda

Central West End in St. Louis, MO
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New Listings: 3 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

4552 Westminster Pl Single Family 5/5 3,884 7,579 1891 9/17/2021 $750,000 $193

3 Active MLS ID: 21065177

This historic 1891 gem has been transormed from a duplex into a MODERN LUXURY single-family home with open floor plan & SPA-
LIKE MASTER suite. Elegant walk to entry, framed with original handworked granite, towering covered porch. Double entry doors open to
SOARING 13-FT CEILINGS, 10-ft windows, NEW recessed lights, NEW HARDWOOD floors, tiled hearth surround, GRAND STAIRCASE
with upscale NEW iron railing. Sunlit octagonal kitchen with WALK-IN PANTRY, 42" dove gray soft-close cabinets, QUARTZ double
waterfall island bar, contrasting backsplash. Stainless appliances feature wall microwave/oven & gas cooktop. Main floor guest quarters
with private sitting room & laundry. Upstairs master suite with 17-FT WALK-IN CLOSET, double vanity, OVERSIZED MARBLE SHOWER
for two, private water closet. Guest room steps out to secluded balcony. Convenient 2nd floor laundry. NEW electric, plumbing, windows,
HVAC. Large backyard with space to add garage. Priced to accommodate future exterior restoration.

Listing Courtesy of Narrative Real Estate
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Pending: 1 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
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